www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2011 Cooper Crouse-Hinds 1159
1
0
L
EVLPFB Emergency
Compact Fluorescent
Continuous Operation
Low Profile Luminaires

*Test switch is remote mounted.
Use Cooper Crouse-Hinds EDSC218 (Not furnished).
Ordering Information:
Pendant Wall Bracket† Ceiling† Stanchion
Luminaire
Body
Less
Mounting
Module &
Guard
Watt
Hub
Size
(In.)
With Guard
Cat. #
With Guard
Cat. #
With Guard
Cat. #
With Guard
Cat. # Cat. #
Fluorescent with Emergency Ballast – High Power Factor Ballast (Min. P.F. 90%)
52W
3/4 EVLPFBA02521 EVLPFBBX02521 EVLPFBCX02521 EVLPFB0520
1 EVLPFBA03521 EVLPFBBX03521 EVLPFBCX03521
11/4 EVLPFBJ04521
64W
3/4 EVLPFBA02641 EVLPFBBX02641 EVLPFBCX02641 EVLPFB0640
1 EVLPFBA03641 EVLPFBBX03641 EVLPFBCX03641
11/4 EVLPFBJ04641
1160-1161.qxp  5/30/2011  11:17 AM  Page 1160